May 22 2024 (15:59) India Rail Info

New Delhi - Bhubaneswar Tejas Rajdhani Express (Via Tatanagar)/22824 - Raj - ECOR
BLS/Baleshwar to CTC/Cuttack Junction
2h 26m - 178 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Wed, Thu,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 17:00 1 |1 0 94 214 [NR
2 CNB  |Kanpur Central 21:42 21:47 5m |5 |1 440 |93 |127 |NCR
3 PRY]  |Prayagraj Junction 23:53 23:55 2m (4 |1 635 |82 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
4 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 01:47 01:57 10m |3 |2 |787 |92 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 GAYA |Gaya Junction 04:10 04:13 3m (2,3 |2 992 |71 |109 |ECR
6 KQR |Koderma Junction 05:18 05:20 2m |3 |2 1070 (86 [397 |ECR
7 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 06:25 06:30 5m |2 |2 1163 (32 [235 |ECR
8 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 07:30 07:35 5m |2 |2 1196 |66 241 |SER
9 MURI |Murijunction 08:23 08:25 2m (1 |2 1248 |47 (251 |SER
10 |TATA |Tatanagar junction 10:35 10:40 5m |4 |2 1351 |74 |159 [SER
11 |HY Hijli 12:40 12:50 10m |2 |2 1486 (81 |44 |SER
12 [(BLS |Baleshwar 14:13 14:15 2m |2 |2 1598 [65 |17 |SER
13 |BHC |[Bhadrak 15:13 15:15 2m (2 |2 1660 [81 |17 |ECoR
14 |CTC |[Cuttack Junction 16:41 16:43 2m |4 |2 1776 |35 |28 |ECoR
15 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 17:30 6 |2 1804 |- 33 |ECoR

May 22 2024 (15:59) https://indiarailinfo.com




